
_2蒸
04/05/22-18:33:30
Bricon Speedy ― Fl192

ESA :     063042086C
V 012  Rezul tate

Cod : 9Bア 833

Loft Numb.: 0000031439
Address:  CAMPINA
Post code:

Name: IANCU CATALIN

City: BREBU 2022

T'i mers
1

Imbarcare
1 02/05/22 18:55:47

Citeste
18:55:46 04/05/22 18:33:17 18:33:16 + 0.00

l C5518EB5 RO  -20-
2 C52E3CC6 RO  -20-
3 C56FC64C RO  -20-
4 C53FA15A RO  -19-
5 C54ア EF75 RO  -20-
6 C547EED5 RO  -20-
フ C53DC315 RO  -20-
8 C53DC240 RO  …20-
9 C52E3996 RO  -19-
10 C51019BA RO  -20-
1l C52E3A8C RO  -20-
12 C53FA2B3 RO  -20-
13 C54C5DC3 RO  -20-

1205006F
1205005F
1205044F
468350
1205041
1205034
1205026
1205018F
468992
1205035F
1205003
1205048
1205032

03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05
03/05

09:56:09
09:57:38
10:00:50
10303:21
10:05:12
10309:53
10:10:01
10:15:13
10:16:27
10:22:02
10:39:48
10:45806
10:51:39

ア

８

２

３

３

２

５

０

６

１

４

９

１

１

１

　

　

　

　

　

　

１

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

　

１

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Imbarcare

Cre

: 13

≪秒    ″
鋤畿餞♂

Club


