

PRELEZ

04/05/22-18:33:30 ESA : 063042086C Cod : 9B7833
Bricon Speedy - F1192 V 012 Rezultate

Loft Numb.: 0000031439 Name: IANCU CATALIN
Address: CAMPINA
Post code: City: BREBU 2022

Timers Imbarcare Citeste
1 1 02/05/22 18:55:47 18:55:46 04/05/22 18:33:17 18:33:16 + 0.00

Timers	Imbarcare	Citeste	OK
1 C5518EB5 R0 -20-	1205006F	03/05 09:56:09 7	OK
2 C52E3CC6 R0 -20-	1205005F	03/05 09:57:38 8	OK
3 C56FC64C R0 -20-	1205044F	03/05 10:00:50 12	OK
4 C53FA15A R0 -19-	468350	03/05 10:03:21 13	OK
5 C547EF75 R0 -20-	1205041	03/05 10:05:12 3	OK
6 C547EED5 R0 -20-	1205034	03/05 10:09:53 2	OK
7 C53DC315 R0 -20-	1205026	03/05 10:10:01 5	OK
8 C53DC240 R0 -20-	1205018F	03/05 10:15:13 10	OK
9 C52E3996 R0 -19-	468992	03/05 10:16:27 6	OK
10 C51019BA R0 -20-	1205035F	03/05 10:22:02 1	OK
11 C52E3A8C R0 -20-	1205003	03/05 10:39:48 4	OK
12 C53FA2B3 R0 -20-	1205048	03/05 10:45:06 9	OK
13 C54C5DC3 R0 -20-	1205032	03/05 10:51:39 11	OK

Imbarcare : 13

Cresc.



Club

Club
Cambi's
LUNGU ✓
SOPESCU M
Rudaru C.

